
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSGebert-Sub35

Final A
Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Fenix)

Cisilin, Estanislao (Inst. Compañía
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Final B
Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)

Santostefano, Marcelo (Tigre TDM)
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Zona B
Cisilin, Estanislao (Inst. Compañía

Santostefano, Marcelo (Tigre TDM)

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 7

14

12

  1

 -1

Cisilin, Estanislao (Inst. Compañía
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Mallo, Federico Oscar (Alvear Club)
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Zona A
Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel (Fenix)

Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Acosta Rios, Juan Ignacio (Top Minc)
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